SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

Riferimento
996.612.348.00
99761267601
99761267602
99761275400
99761275402

WI10662

Segnalatori
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FREMAX

W. INDICATOR PORSCHE
Disponibile
8050141275517

500

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39662
WIR5332
WIR5367
BPW-275
24.8190-0023.2
24.8190-0943.2
BWL3125
BWL3133
BWL3172
1987 473 061
1987 473 062
1987 473 065
1 987 474 556
1987 474 557
1 987 474 560
A 00 339

A 00 415

A 00416
WI0662
LZ0261
LZ0360
LZ0364
33995

33997
FWI383
FWI417
FWI-5170


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FTE

FTE

FTE

GIRLING

GIRLING

GIRLING

HAVAM

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

JURID

JURID

KAWE

LPR

LPR

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
METZGER
MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

NAPA

NATIONAL
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

PAGID

PAGID

PAGID

PEX

PEX

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
SIGMAUTO
SWAG

SWAG

BZ1116W-SET
BZ1228W-SET
BZ1231W-SET
6331202
6331302
6331902
HP11931

8DK 355 251-211
8DK 355 251-571
8DK 355 251-581
8DK 355 251-211
8DK 355 251-571
8DK 355 251-581
BPW-275
BPW-275
581470

581499

FWI1417
WSO0333A
KS0214

KS0215

KS0218
363700400339
363700400415
363700400416
1190216

WK 17-216
MWI10447
MWI0461
MWI0462
NWL5367
FK6156WL
WKT-60070K
WKT-60071K
WKT-60072K
P8132

P8567

P8568

WK573
WK573SET
BWI1262
BWI1281
W10662

20 93 3995

20 93 3997



Stark SKWW-0190094

Stark SKWW-0190121
TEXTAR 98038200
TEXTAR 98038210
TEXTAR 98041700
TEXTAR 98041710
TEXTAR 98041800
TRW GIC312

TRW GIC313

TRW GIC319

USN R39662
VEMO V45-72-0035
VEMO V45-72-0040
VEMO V45-72-0040-1
VILLAR V 00 339
VILLAR V 00 415

Sigmauto & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388



	WI0662FRENANTE
	OEM
	AM

